SHERWOOD OAKS

Sunday, November 5

40

A part of UPMC Senior Communities

This Week at Sherwood Oaks - November 5 -11, 2023
The Audio Bulletin Board 8489

Wednesday, November 8 (Continued)

Bus to Local Churches - Check bulletin board
& Channel 950 for times
2:00 pm Chapel Service - Card Room
Rev. James Benson
3:00 pm Sit & Fit Strength Class - Channel 951
4:00 pm Kung Fu Demonstration - Auditorium
7:30 pm Sunday Night Movie - Channel 951
Bloodhounds of Broadway (Approved)

Monday, November 6

8:15 am Bus to Passavant Cranberry
9:00 am PC, Laptop, Tablet, Smartphone
Help - Computer Room
9:30 am Bus to Costco/Walmart/Passavant Main &
Passavant Cranberry/Cranberry Mall
10:00 am Group Fitness - Cran. Lake Fitness Center
10:00 am Aquacize - Swimming Pool
10:45 am Women's Bible Study - Card Room
11:00 am Mindful Stretch - Cran. Lake Fitness Center
1:00 pm Bus to Shop 'n Save/CVS Pharmacy/
Passavant Cranberry & Main Campus
1:00 pm Art Studio - All Welcome! - Lower Level
Beside Craft Room
2:00 pm Pickleball - Cran Lake Fitness Center
3:00 pm Sit & Fit Strength Class - Channel 951
6:30 pm Monday Night Bridge - Card Room
7:00 pm Continued Learning: Deb Miller - Teaching
Deaf & Blind Children - Auditorium

Tuesday, November 7 Election Day

Bus to vote - 9:30 am - 12:00 pm -
evervvore  2:00 pm - 4:00 pm - Residents must
WII? sign up on the bulletin board!

8:15 am Bus to Passavant Cranberry
9:30 am Bus to VA Clinic in Cranberry, Passavant
Cranberry & Pittsburgh/Oakland
10:00 am Tai Chi - Cranberry Lake Fitness Center
11:00 am Move & Groove - Cran Lake Fit. Ctr.
1:00 pm Pool/Billiards - Billiards Room
1:00 pm Complimentary Hearing Aid Services with

Dr. Francis - Appointment Neccessary
1:30 pm SORA Board Meeting - Card Room
1:40 pm Bus to VA Clinic Cranberry/Passavant
3:00 pm Sit & Fit Strength Class - Channel 951
7:00 pm Program Committee: Anna Singer - From

Opera to Broadway - Auditorium

"Leonard Bernstein - The World of Jazz"

Nov 7 ENCORE - Nov. 9
10:00 am, 3:30 pm, 7:00 pm  10:00 am & 3:30 pm

TV Channel 951

Wednesday, November 8

8:15 am Bus to UPMC Passavant Cranberry
9:00 am PC, Laptop, Tablet, Smartphone
Help - Computer Room

9:30 am Bus to Rite Aid, Pass. Cran. & 228 Mall
10:00 am Group Fitness - Cran. Lake Fitness Ctr.
10:00 am Men's Bible Study - Chapel
11:00 am 60 Second Circuit - Cran Lake Fit. Ctr.
11:45 am Bus to Rite Aid, Pass. Cran., 228 Mall &

Cran. Twp. Municipal Building
12:00 pm Granny's Attic Annex #156 (until 2:30pm)
Appointments are not needed today!

1:00 pm Wednesday Bridge - Lobby

1:30 pm Hand Bell Practice - Cranberry Lake Grill

2:00 pm Bus to Rite Aid, Pass. Cran. & 228 Mall

2:00 pm Pickleball - Cran Lake Fitness Center

3:00 pm Chorus Practice - Cranberry Lake Grill

3:00 pm Sit & Fit Strength Class - Channel 951

7:30 pm Wednesday Night Movie - Channel 951

Something the Lord Made (PG)

Thursday, November 9

7:00 am Bus to Passavant Cranberry & Main
9:30 am Bus to Passavant Cranberry/Passavant
Main & Cranberry Mall
10:00 am Aquacize - Swimming Pool
10:00 am Move & Groove - Cran Lake Fitness Ctr.
11:00 am Stretch & Stability - Cran Lake Fitness Ctr.
1:00 pm Bus to Passavant Cranberry/Passavant
Main & Streets of Cranberry
1:30 pm Duplicate Bridge - Lobby
1:30 pm Grief Support Group - Chapel
3:00 pm Sit & Fit Strength Class - Channel 951

Friday, November 10

Poinsettia Orders/Checks Due Today to Box #258
7:00 am Bus to Passavant Cranberry & Main
9:30 am Bus to Shop 'n Save/Passavant Cranberry
& Passavant Main
10:00 am Tai Chi - Cran. Lake Fitness Ctr.
11:00 am On the Move - Cran. Lake Fitness Ctr.
1:00 pm Bus to Costco/Walmart Plaza/Cranberry Mall
Passavant Main & Passavant Cranberry
1:15 pm Veteran's Day Music Begins - Auditorium
1:30 pm Veteran's Day Program - Auditorium
2:00 pm Pickleball - Cran Lake Fitness Center
2:00 pm Craft Group - Craft Room
3:00 pm Sew & So's - Lobby
3:00 pm Sit & Fit Strength Class - Channel 951
7:30 pm Friday Night Movie - Channel 951
This is the Army (Approved)

Saturday, November 11 Veterans Day

9:30 am Bus to Ross Park Mall

1:30 pm Memorial Service for Olive Tiller -
Auditorium

3:00 pm Sit & Fit Strength Class - Channel 951

3:30 pm Bus to St. Ferdinand's Church

6:45 pm Saturday Night at the Movies - Auditorium
The Book Thief (PG-13)




#xHONNT B LSVANVIYE HO4 SAVANNS 8 SAVAUNLYS NO QIS0 IV s

wdpg:g-weg
EEXTEEEIT )
wd 0€:9-0¢ ¥
wd T - we et
sdn Xid [B9IN 958D

dn) 1ni4 ysau4

wd 0g:9-0€:y - Jauulq
WAdQE:7-WeQE:0T - YoUNTyy
0£:0T-8 - 1Sepjedig .y
(9€78-944-v22) 9€78 "¥3
2J€d

wd pg:9-0€:¥ - JouUUIg
wd T-we gp: 1T - youni
(PE€T8-94L-vTL) ¥ET8 "3
wiooy Juiuig ulein

GOSSH# 18 9SSA[ [|eD "1SaNbay uo 3|gejieAR Bie SNUSIA| pPalulld a8ie]

dn) 1ni4 ysai4

INOC A3IM

*Jeq pejes sy} pue dnos T sapnjul jgalu *

"Aep a3 jo ucndo adiaal (|9 29 9Yi sa10uUsp M
(nuawi yy 219|dwod syl Joj 1aAIas JnoA yse) djqejieay SABM|Y = VY
‘Aep ay3 JO 24n1ead S8y 3y salou 4D

J91eAA PR110g ‘Opeuows ‘ea] pad| 19ag 100y ‘oY 498ulD 131Q ‘ajv J98uID ‘Mmag "IN 391Q
‘maq "IN ‘1sdad 191q ‘1Isdad ‘@3Inr §-A Wnipos mo ‘eainf g

A ‘92Inf 98uelQ 9|geieAR SHULIQ

wood uiuip ut Bupes Jo 34ed ul dn Supjoid J| "AJaAIap 10} BpEW 3¢ 01 7 JO 3DI0YD) 4 4

Ajtep a8ueyd suondQ :weau) 931 padooas pueH s,AsysiaH

weaJ) ao|
Ae@ ay3 jo a1j00)
23uelQ Jo ‘eueueg ‘a|ddy
nsiwear|
1914903

Ausy)
] 550

0318104 paed vv

weau) a9}

Aeq ay3 Jo apjoo)
a8ueuQ Jo ‘eueueg ‘a|ddy
dld Yyaead
sallag/m a3jespunod

_O,M_ Jauulqg pajiossy

dn) 1nu4 ysau4
weaJ) 99|
Aeq@ ay3 jo apjoo)
a8uelQ Jo ‘eueueg ‘ajddy
ald weaJ) a1ejodoy)
3%e) umo( apisdpn ajddesuly

[|oY JBuuiqg palIossy

{ 0

SWOoOo4AYSnIAl 18 m:mm‘_mawe,. - v,_mkm\s ,mf Jo ajqeladap

dn) uni4 ysaud
weaJ) 39|
Aeq auy Jo apjoo)
a8uelQ Jo ‘eueueg ‘a|ddy
9)e) s|qlenN
ald 9|ddy

[loy Jauuid pamossy

dn) 1nJ4 ysau4
weas) 37y
Aeq ay3 Jo apjoo)
a8ueJQ Jo ‘eueueg ‘9|ddy
aepuns 133504 seueueg
Buidj onasewy/m axed Allag

[j0Y Jauuiqg ps1ossy

dn) unu4 ysai4
weaJd) ao|
Aeq sy Jo apjo0)
93uelQ Jo ‘eueueg ‘sijddy
B 12AI9A PaY
ald awi Aoy

j10y JauuIqg paliossy
50C

dn) 1nu4 ysau4
weaJ) 3|
Aeg ayy jo a1y00)

93uel( Jo ‘eueueg ‘s|ddy

aye) aye|oo0y)
ald upjduwing
1) asooy:
[loY ucwieuu)

01210d P3YseN VY
sjotie) 4aduin
awewep3s

321y AUYA pawesIs

-} asoo
U)||3310 95994 - 4D
ape|noway yiim axed qetd
SYBIyL usya1yd uogunog Dgg
A14-a115 1000049 4999 Mg

dnp aunug
pejes asnoH 8uaqgan)
pejes asnoH suasin paxiil

dnos 3ulppany ueljey
dnos ead H|ds

£¢0C/TT/11
_Avainivs .

012104 payeq Vv
031810d Paysen vv
siaddad paJojod-1]

1UIYI2NZ pasInes
suoluO UM saiSouald

ysid pal4 - 40
ey Yyum eseq|any
Suolj|BP3IN Jaag PaIsnID 8saay) najg
111001UB A} 9S93LD)

dn) aunug
petes asnoi S1aga9|
pejes asno| susaln paxin

dnosg |iseg olewo]
dnos uoluopn

(z

£z0c/0t/11
Avdidd

01e10d paeg vv
01e10d PayseiN vy
sueag 49)e0s
1]02204g pawieals
saL4 Al4n)

oiney ysenbs nuiaiing - 40
uowljes [jiq uowa
Ja3ing axnjaQg
pejes uaxIy) A1iag 19aMS Mg

dn) m::,\_a
pejes asnoH 81aqgan)
pe|es asnoy suaals paxip

dnog ajpoop uaydIyd

dnog sn3eledsy jo weau)

€20¢/6/T1
. AvdSHOHL

. AvQSINGIM

01e10d payed vv
018304 payse vv
olewo] paxyeq uesawed
s1noJds sjassnig olwesjeg
sa8pam 01810 199MS PaISEOy

Ma1s Ysll - 43
eudeseT a|qejadan Aweat)
110Y UOIUQ U0 X404 p3|ind Dg4

eide|i| paisnid uedad Mg

; dnp uc:&
pejes asnoy 31agadj
pejes asnoH suasuo paxin

dnos ajqeis8ap uelieladon

dnog qet) sj0a1)

(2) asooy
£202/8/11

031e10d payeg vv
0E10d PayseN Vv
Jamojne) paisecy
sead pawesls
901y PIIM uSpies
AETT
a8esnes g oj|eyed - 4D
9Xeg epejlysuy josq
asaude) e| e sdojjess
uaRDIYD SNIYD 188UIH Mg
50t
dn3 aunug
pejes asnoH 812992
pe|es asnoH suasJo paxiiN

dnos uojuQ ysuai4
dnos ueag Anen
7} asaoys

£20Z/L/1T
_ Avdsant

01e10d paeg vv
01e10d PaYSe YV
yse1000ns
yoeulds pasines
011081y Asaay)

1dweas dwiys - 43
uaydIyD pueisnin AsuoH
weH ajddesuid
S3e0g BJ1001Y 1UIYIINZ MY

dn) aunud
pejes asnoH 819qa2j
pejes asnoH suaalc) paxiin

dnos 321y uaIYD
dnog yaead paijiud
{z) asooy>

€¢02/9/11
_ AYANOWN

018104 payeg vv
01e10d PAYSeN VY
s193g pJeniep
sulpuewWY SUeag UB3JD)
$901e10d paysen
€) asooy
Ziulg ’seayd - 40
Buynis/m Aaxun) pansed
siaddad paynis
Jaddeug pauoseas pmg

dn) aunug
pe|es asnoH 348ga9|
pejes asnoy suaaln paxiiN

dnosg 8391 01e104
3|ge1a8sA Ajunog uedlauly

£€202/9/T1
anNns




